Outdoor Package Units
 Small Constant Volume (1.5 to 25 tons):
• Gas Package Units
• Electric Cooling Units
• Heat Pump Units
• Dual Fuel Units
 Large Constant Volume, VAV (20 to 105 tons)
 100% Outdoor Air Equip & Energy Recovery

(steel enclosure)
8kW
10kW
14kW
ASPCS1CCA017
ASPCA1CCA017
Pre-Packaged Home Standby Generator
(steel or aluminum enclosure)
17 KW
ASPCX1CCA017
ASPBY1CCA017
Home Standby Generator w/o transfer switch
(steel or aluminum enclosure)
17 kW
Liquid-Cooled (Steel Enclosure)
ASPES1CCL025 Liquid-Cooled Gas Engine Generator Sets 25 kW
ASPES1CCL030 Liquid-Cooled Gas Engine Generator Sets 30 kW
ASPES1CCL045 Liquid-Cooled Gas Engine Generator Sets 45 kW
Liquid-Cooled (Aluminum Enclosure)
ASPEA1CCL018 Liquid-Cooled Gas Engine Generator Sets 18 kW
ASPEA1CCL025 Liquid-Cooled Gas Engine Generator Sets 25 kW
ASPES1CCL035 Liquid-Cooled Gas Engine Generator Sets 35 kW
ASPEA1CCL045 Liquid-Cooled Gas Engine Generator Sets 45 kW